
Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

1 15012 SHER SAH SURI INTER 
SCHOOL,SASARAM,ROHTAS F 84 110 22 0 216

2 15044 GOVT. R. JAIN BALIKA H/S SASARAM, 
ROHTAS F 131 271 0 0 402

3 15143 HIGH SCHOOL, BABHANI, ROHTAS F 49 72 3 0 124
4 15163 N.S.S HIGH SCHOOL TORNI ROHTAS F 31 71 0 0 102

5 15166 SHRI SWAMI ATAM VIVEKANAND +2 
SCHOOL RERIA ROHTAS F 22 80 0 0 102

6 15191 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK VIDYALYA  
ALAMPUR,  SHEOSAGAR, ROHTAS F 38 69 2 0 109

7 15195 UTKRAMITHIGH SCHOOL SONHAR 
SHEOSAGAR, ROHTAS F 4 37 2 0 43

8 15207 UTKRAMIT M S CHANDRAKAITHI ,  CHENARI, 
ROHTAS F 8 30 2 0 40

9 15308 UPGRADED UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
GARA, KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 17 25 0 0 42

10 15309 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
BANAULI CHENARI F 3 13 0 0 16

11 15319 UCHCH MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA 
MURADABAD SASARAM ROHTAS F 17 27 0 0 44

12 15320 UTKRAMIT UCHCHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA UCHITPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 15 15 0 0 30

13 15321 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KARWANDIYA , SASARAM , ROHTAS F 46 54 0 0 100

465 874 31 0 1370

1 15005 ROHTAS MAHILA COLLEGE, 
SASARAM,ROHTAS F 0 556 0 0 556

2 15070 SMT. NAGWANSHI KULDEEP S.S. SCHOOL 
MOHANIYA, ROHTAS F 28 84 3 0 115

OFFICE- DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, ROHTAS (SASARAM)
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1

SRI SHANKAR 
HIGH 

SCHOOL, 
TAKIYA, 

SASARAM SA
SA

RA
M

Ajay Kumar 
Singh

Incharge 
H.M.

957621293
2

aksingheco
957252@g
mail.com

1159977304
5

SBI AMY 
TAKIYA

SBIN000635
6
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3 15259 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KANCHANPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 0 8 0 0 8

4 15265 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHRIKHINDA NOKHA ROHTAS F 3 13 0 0 16

5 15267 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KADWAN F 3 17 0 0 20

6 15307 UCCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SAREYAN, 
ROHTAS F 8 8 0 0 16

7 15310 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DEVDIHI 
CHENARI ROHTAS F 3 20 0 0 23

8 15339 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA  
NARAINA HATTA CHENARI, ROHTAS F 11 42 0 0 53

56 748 3 0 807

1 15001 SRI SHANKAR COLLEGE, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 206 238 138 0 582

2 15079 U.H. +2 H/S ARARUA, KARAHGAR, ROHTAS F 24 48 0 0 72

3 15080 MAHAYOGI PILOT BABA +2 MAHILA 
COLLEGE BISHUNPURA, ROHTAS. F 16 15 0 0 31

4 15086 J.P. +2 HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR, ROHTAS F 33 57 0 0 90

5 15091 S.Sec.+2 SCHOOL CHAUKHANDA CHITAULI, 
ROHTAS F 52 86 0 0 138

6 15104 +2 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SADOKHAR 
ROHTAS F 25 64 0 0 89

7 15160 ADARSH UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY 
SAMHUTA KARGAHAR ROHTAS F 8 44 0 0 52

8 15236 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
GANESHPUR, CHENARI, ROHTAS F 6 9 0 0 15

9 15253 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NAUWAN, 
ROHTAS F 14 13 0 0 27

3

2

SHERSHAH 
SURI INTER 

SCHOOL, 
SASARAM SA

SA
RA

M

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 

PASAWAN
I.H.M

SHERSHAH 
SURI INTER 

SCHOOL, 
SASARAM 

827166154
7

1821011005
1856

UCBA00018
21

UCO BANK
SASARAM

SR 
SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 
RAMESHWAR

GANJ, 
SASARAN

SA
SA

RA
M

CHANDRA 
HANS 

KUMAR
732106955

7
767746930

5
I.H.M 

SR 
SECONDAR
Y SCHOOL 
RAMESHW
ARGANJ, 
SASARAN

3032172327
3

SBIN000017
7

SBI Sasaram
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10 15270 UTKARMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
BAKASARA, KARGHAR, ROHTAS F 0 6 0 0 6

11 15342 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY NAD 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS F 19 24 0 0 43

403 604 138 0 1145
1 15029 G.N.M.COLLEGE, PARASTHUA, ROHTAS F 3 11 0 0 14

2 15046 SR. SEC. SCHOOL (+2) RAMESHWARGANJ, 
ROHTAS F 40 59 0 0 99

3 15050 S. D. H/S SHIOSAGAR, ROHTAS F 32 158 0 0 190

4 15071 SARVODAY S.S. +2 SCHOOL SARAIYA, 
KHURMABAD F 36 102 0 0 138

5 15181 UTKRAMIT M S TORANI , KARGAHAR, 
ROHTAS F 9 20 0 0 29

6 15229 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DARIGAON, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 14 17 0 0 31

134 367 0 0 501

1 15126 UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KARGAHAR ROHTAS F 57 101 0 0 158

2 15127 ADARSH UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
REDIYA ROHTAS F 48 93 0 0 141

3 15141 SRI SURAJ HARIJAN  HIGH SCHOOL, BISENI 
KHURD NOKHA, ROHTAS F 36 70 4 0 110

4 15145  HIGH SCHOOL, BARAO, NOKHA, ROHTAS F 31 64 2 0 97

5 15154 SRI GIRISH NARAYAN MISHR UCHCH 
VIDIYALAYA, PARSATHUYA, ROHTAS F 83 90 0 0 173

6 15156 SANT SHIVANAND ACADEMY + 2 SCHOOL, 
SASARAM ROHTAS F 0 75 0 0 75

7 15262 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BELARHI, 
ROHTAS F 26 154 0 0 180

8 15264 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
MORESARAI, SHIVSAGAR, ROHTAS F 204 66 5 0 275

5

SRI DURGA 
HIGH 

SCHOOL, 
SHIVSAGAR SA

SA
RA

M

Amrita 
Dheer

Incharge 
H.M.

947184612
6

827164113
4

sridurgashe
osagar@gm

ail.com

7393210000
4303

MBGB 
SHEOSAGAR
PUNB0MBG

B06

4

HIGH SCHOOL 
CHAUKHANDI 

PATH, 
SASARAM SA

SA
RA

M

UMESH 
KUMAR 
SINGH

9430436122
H.M
HIGH 

SCHOOL 
CHAUKHAND

I PATH, 
SASARAM

1135259333
8

SBIN000285
9

SBI 
DEHRI 

SASARAN
600
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485 713 11 0 1209

1 15125 SRI SHIVJI UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KAITHI ROHTAS F 16 70 0 0 86

2 15130
RAJKIYA ANYA PICHRA VARG KANYA 

AVASIYA +2 SCHOOL MOKAR SASARAM 
ROHTAS

F 53 31 0 0 84

3 15136 RAJKIYAKRIT H S MAHULI ROHTAS F 36 71 0 0 107

4 15138 RAJKIYAKRIT SRI BUDHAN CHAUDHARY 
SMARAK H S NOKHA ROHTAS F 46 79 4 0 129

5 15140  +2 PROJECT BALIKA HIGH SCHOOL, NOKHA, 
ROHTAS F 29 92 0 0 121

6 15192 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BALTHARI, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 11 11 0 0 22

7 15226 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BHAISAHI, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS F 2 16 0 0 18

8 15227 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DAWANPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 14 18 0 0 32

9 15232 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL LAHERI, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 2 22 0 0 24

10 15233 UTKRAMIT UCHCH  MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SEMARI, SHEO SAGAR, ROHTAS F 21 20 0 0 41

11 15268 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
MAUDIHAN, NOKHA, ROHTAS F 6 9 0 0 15

12 15340 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
RAKASIYAN , MOKAR , SASARAM F 7 22 0 0 29

243 461 4 0 708
1 15003 S.P.JAIN COLLEGE, SASARAM,ROHTAS F 181 251 105 0 537

2 15106 SRI RAMNARESH CHAUDHARY UCHH 
MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL DIBHIYA ROHTAS F 48 53 0 0 101

3 15107 S.Sec. +2 SCHOOL KHARARI, 
KARHGAHAR,ROHTAS F 49 113 0 0 162

7

OXFORD 
CONVENT 
SCHOOL, 
BAIJLA, 

SASARAM

SA
SA

RA
M

RAVI KANT 
SINGH

870982012
5

I.H.M
H.S, 

BABHANI

1113404806
4

SBIN000017
7

SBI 
SASARAM

6

ST 
SHIVANAND 

ACODEMY +2 
SCHOOL, 
SASARAM SA

SA
RA

M

ARVIND 
KUMAR 
ANAND
I.H.M

865157500
7
ST 

SHIVANAN
D 

ACODEMY 
+2 SCHOOL, 
SASARAM

6934000400
001300

PUNB06934
00

PNB- 
GAURAKSAN
I, SASARAM
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278 417 105 0 800

1 15008 SHERSHAH COLLEGE, SASARAM, ROHTAS F 211 224 0 0 435

2 15025 SUBEDAR SINGH COLLEGE, KARAHGAR, 
ROHTAS F 30 62 0 0 92

3 15073 NISHAN SINGH SMARAK INTER SCHOOL 
NISHANTNAGAR BADDI, RO F 59 162 0 0 221

4 15105 +2 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AKHTIYARPUR ROHTAS F 28 84 0 0 112

5 15193 U.M.S GOGAHARA ARARUA KARGAHAR, 
ROHTAS F 9 27 0 0 36

6 15254 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL AGARSI 
DIHARA, ROHTAS F 0 21 0 0 21

7 15343 INTER UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY, 
INDRAHIYAN SASARAM, ROHTAS F 18 4 2 0 24

355 584 2 0 941

1 15095 K. B. S. SEC. +2 SCHOOL KAPASIYA, ROHTAS F 47 94 0 0 141

2 15101 GANDHI SMARAK UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 
SCHOOL PACHPOKHRI ROHTAS F 15 54 0 0 69

3 15269 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
CHANKI, NOKHA, ROHTAS F 4 14 0 0 18

4 15273 UCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY ANKORHI, 
KARGHAR, ROHTAS F 10 35 0 0 45

5 15322 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KARSERUA 
,SASARAM , ROHTAS F 7 21 0 0 28

6 15323 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
DHAUDAND , SASARAM , ROHTAS F 15 17 0 0 32

7 15337 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY SILARI, 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS F 4 19 0 0 23

102 254 0 0 356

1 15006 J.L.N.COLLEGE, DEHRI-ON-SONE, ROHTAS M 403 240 0 0 643

BABHANI SASARAM

9

Govt. OBC 
Girls 

Residencial +2 
School Moker, 

Sasaram

SA
SA

RA
M

Kumar 
Ritesh 
Ranjan

Incharge 
H.M.

H.S. Garh 
Nokha

952502285
8

810271927
3

highschoolg
arhnokha@
gmail.com

3887747525
0

SBI 
GAURAKSHN

I
SBIN001257

8

8

RAMA JAIN 
GIRL HIGH 
SCHOOL 

SASARAM SA
SA

RA
M

Sri Prem 
Kumar 
Singh
(H.M.)

800206092
5,

premkumar
dehri@gma

il.com

1179927402
8

SBI, Dehri
SBIN000285

9
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2 15068 L.P.Y. INTER COLLEGE, AKORHI GOLA 
(SHANKARPUR), ROHTAS M 74 30 5 0 109

3 15285 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BAKNAURA , 
ROHTAS , ROHTAS M 20 14 0 0 34

4 15286 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA AKBARPUR 
ROHTAS M 22 9 0 0 31

5 15287 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
ROHTASGARH, ROHTAS M 8 14 0 0 22

6 15288 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA RASULPUR 
, ROHTAS M 24 11 2 0 37

7 15289 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA TELKAP , 
ROHTAS M 28 16 0 0 44

8 15293 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDAYALAYA 
TILOKHAR, ROHTAS M 6 24 0 0 30

9 15294 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
YADUNATHPUR, ROHTAS M 6 14 0 0 20

10 15295 UCHCH MADHYMIK VIDYALAYA TIYARA 
KHURD NAUHATTA ROHTAS M 0 10 0 0 10

11 15331 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BISENIKALA, AKORHIGOLA, ROHTAS M 8 14 0 0 22

599 396 7 0 1002

1 15228 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL GOATHAR, 
SHIV SAGAR, ROHTAS M 8 11 0 0 19

2 15262 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BELARHI, 
ROHTAS M 17 156 0 0 173

3 15264 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
MORESARAI, SHIVSAGAR, ROHTAS M 256 70 0 0 326

4 15271 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SIWAN, 
KARGHAR , ROHTAS M 14 16 0 0 30

5 15272 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY SENDUAR 
KARGHAR ROHTAS M 0 7 0 0 7

SANTOSH 
KUMAR

H.M
966126599

4

3976940214
2

SBIN000296
5

11
Sans paral 

School, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M

10
Sant Anna 

Budhan Road, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M

SRI GANGA 
RAM
H.M.
H.S. 

SARAIYA
882535226

1
gram26169
@gmail.co

m

3506363456
0

SASARAM
SBIN000017

7
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6 15273 UCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY ANKORHI, 
KARGHAR, ROHTAS M 24 10 0 0 34

7 15307 UCCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SAREYAN, 
ROHTAS M 16 6 0 0 22

8 15308 UPGRADED UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
GARA, KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 17 16 0 0 33

15310 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DEVDIHI 
CHENARI ROHTAS M 16 19 0 0 35

368 311 0 0 679

1 15129 +2 AMAR SHAHID JAGDEO UCHH VIDYALAY 
JAGODIH ROHTAS M 71 63 0 0 134

2 15138 RAJKIYAKRIT SRI BUDHAN CHAUDHARY 
SMARAK H S NOKHA ROHTAS M 82 41 2 0 125

3 15107 S.Sec. +2 SCHOOL KHARARI, 
KARHGAHAR,ROHTAS M 75 87 0 0 162

4 15233 UTKRAMIT UCHCH  MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SEMARI, SHEO SAGAR, ROHTAS M 33 13 0 0 46

5 15157 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHIVPUR,DEHRI,ROHTAS M 22 8 0 0 30

6 15177 C J HIGH SCHOOL BHIMKARUP ROHTAS M 0 19 0 0 19

7 15210 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
TAAWAN, ROHTAS M 7 14 0 0 21

8 15219 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL TUMBA, 
ROHTAS M 18 8 0 0 26

308 253 2 0 563

1 15053 PROJECT GIRLS H/S KARAHGAR, ROHTAS F 83 134 0 0 217

2 15094 SRI SARADA H/S PARWA, ROHTAS F 13 29 0 0 42

3 15100 SRI HARIHAR UMA UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 
SCHOOL MEYARI BAZAR ROHTAS F 29 82 0 0 111

4 15182 UTKRAMIT M S MAHUARI  KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 0 20 0 0 20

4
U.M.S 

BALTHARI

5
SBI KOCHAS

SA
SA

RA
MUtkramit H.S 

Rampur 
Naresh Agrer, 

Sasaram 

Pramod 
Kumar 
Singh 

H.M High 
School, 

Rampurnar
esh

912247509
9

943060282
4

pk943060
@gmail.co

m

3109291854
6

SBI Nawada
SBIN000014

1

12

Sasaram SA
SA

RA
M

Pragati 
Priyanbada
H.M High 3130373761
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5 15196 UTRAMIT M S UBADHI , KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 7 9 0 0 16

6 15197 UTKRAMIT M S KUCHHILA,  KOCHAS, 
ROHTAS F 14 28 0 0 42

7 15245 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL PATIYAN, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS F 0 20 0 0 20

8 15266 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA GHOSIAN,  
NOKHA,  ROHTAS F 0 6 0 0 6

9 15271 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SIWAN, 
KARGHAR , ROHTAS F 3 14 0 0 17

10 15272 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY SENDUAR 
KARGHAR ROHTAS F 0 14 0 0 14

149 356 0 0 505

1 15089 SRI GANGA PASWAN HARIJAN +2 SCHOOL, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 57 73 0 0 130

2 15112 SARVODAY +2 UCHH VIDYALAY NOKHA 
ROHTAS F 44 68 0 0 112

3 15116 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BILARI ROHTAS F 27 42 0 0 69

4 15151 Shree Anugrah Narayan High School, 
Srinagar, Sisirit, Rohtas F 8 19 0 0 27

5 15175 SONAMATI MANGRU HIGH SCHOOL 
CHITAON, ROHTAS F 0 22 0 0 22

6 15185 UTKRAMIT M S GHORDIHAN ,  NOKHA, 
ROHTAS F 4 3 0 0 7

7 15242 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL MATHIYA, 
NOKHA, ROHTAS F 2 2 0 0 4

8 15247 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL RUPAITHA, 
KARGHAR, ROHTAS F 0 15 0 0 15

9 15249 U M S KURUSA, KOCHAS, ROHTAS F 0 9 0 0 9
142 253 0 0 395

1 15013 S.S.INTER COLLEGE,TAKIA,SASARAM,ROHTAS F 115 156 13 0 284

SA
SA

RA
M

DR. PADMA 
RANI
H.M

947028002
5

+2 HIGH 
SCHOOL, 

KUSHUMH
ARA

2097063571
0

IDIB000S589
INDIAN 
BANK 

SASARAM

13

Scottish 
Central School 

Sasaram SA
SA

RA
M

H.M High 
School, 

Rakasiya
765465751

9
pragatipr45
6@gmail.co

m

3130373761
0

SBI Sasaram
SBIN000017

7

14
Rajendra 

Vidhyalya, 
Sasaram 

Inter Exam-2025 8 Of 40 Dist-Rohtas



Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

2 15072 GOVT. +2 HIGH SCHOOL VISHODIHRI F 19 61 0 0 80

3 15077 INTERMEDIATE HIGH SCHOOL 
RAMPURCHOR, ROHTAS F 46 160 0 0 206

4 15183 UTKRAMIT M V GADURA, SHIVSAGAR, 
ROHTAS F 10 33 0 0 43

5 15205 UTKRAMIT M S AKASHI SASARAM, ROHTAS F 24 29 0 0 53

6 15215 UTKRAMIT M S HATHINI, ROHTAS F 0 8 0 0 8

7 15220 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL PIYAKALA, 
CHENARI, ROHTAS F 0 6 0 0 6

214 453 13 0 680

1 15056 GANGOTRI PROJECT GIRL`S +2 HIGH SCHOOL 
CHENARI,ROHTAS F 127 289 0 0 416

2 15211 UTKRAMIT M S REHARI, ROHTAS F 8 15 0 0 23

3 15222 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BHURKUDIYA, CHENARI, ROHTAS F 6 8 0 0 14

4 15224 U M S MOHAMMADPUR, SHIV SAGAR, 
ROHTAS F 3 10 0 0 13

144 322 0 0 466

1 15004 S.N.COLLEGE, SAHMAL, KHAIRADEO, 
ROHTAS F 239 333 0 0 572

2 15058 SRI SHIVPUJAN SHASTRI SR. SEC. SCH. 
NARVAR BHAGIRTHA F 53 80 0 0 133

3 15186 UTKRAMIT M S SIKARIYA SASARAM, ROHTAS F 0 14 0 0 14

4 15187 UTKRAMIT M S RAMGARH MALHIPUR 
CHENARI, ROHTAS F 4 24 0 0 28

5 15194 UTKRAMIT M S KHANETHI SEMRI 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS F 9 36 0 0 45

6 15198 UTKRAMIT M S RAMPUR NARESH, 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS F 18 26 0 0 44

323 513 0 0 836

16 St. Michal 
Academy Ssm 

SA
SA

RA
M

15

G.S 
Residencial 

School,Sasara
m SA

SA
RA

M

17
Pragya 
Niketan 

P.School Ssm SA
SA

RA
M

Sushma 
Kumari

H.M High 
School, 
Sikariya

7903933728
sushmakumari
india@gmail.c

om

3113065572
1

SBI Sasaram
SBIN000017

7

Pankaj 
Kumar

H.M High 
School, 

Kuchhila
870064918

6
pankajkoch
as520@gm

ail.com

1144844536
1

SBI Kochas
SBIN000296

5

DHARMEND
RA KUMAR 

8651051330    
H.M

U.M.S 
MORSARAI

3347491001
7   SBI 
Kochas   

SBIN000296
5
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Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

1 15088 RAJKESHWAR +2 SCHOOL KHURRU, ROHTAS F 50 129 0 0 179

2 15081 RAMDULARI GANGA +2 H/S CHENARI, 
ROHTAS F 54 113 0 0 167

3 15118 KEDARNATH UCHH VIDYALAY BARHUTI KALA 
ROHTAS F 42 74 0 0 116

4 15228 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL GOATHAR, 
SHIV SAGAR, ROHTAS F 5 5 0 0 10

5 15235 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL GOTAPA, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS F 7 4 0 0 11

158 325 0 0 483

1 15234 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BHARKURIYA, DEHRI, ROHTAS M 33 20 0 0 53

2 15290 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDHAYALAYA 
BANJARI, ROHTAS M 225 123 0 0 348

3 15324 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA PAHLEJA 
DEHRI ROHTAS M 19 7 2 0 28

4 15326 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BHALUARI, 
DEHRI, ROHTAS M 30 11 2 0 43

307 161 4 0 472

1 15078 RASHTRIYA S.S. +2 SCHOOL DILIYAN ROHTAS M 79 76 18 0 173

2 15096 HIGH SCHOOL JAMUHAR, DEHARI, ROHTAS M 79 50 0 0 129

3 15102 SUDAMA UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
SIDHAULI ,ROHTAS M 85 61 0 0 146

4 15120 SRI SITARAM UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK 
SCHOOL BARAONKALA ROHTAS M 65 55 0 0 120

5 15139 RAJKIYAKRIT  SR SECO SCHOOL, BHERIA 
SUARA , PAHLEJA, DEHRI ON SONE, ROHTAS M 87 38 0 0 125

395 280 18 0 693
1 15003 S.P.JAIN COLLEGE, SASARAM,ROHTAS M 363 274 174 0 811

SA
SA

RA
M

Sachchidan
and Singh
I.H.M. (Sri 

Suraj 
Anusuchit 
Jati High 
School 
Biseni 
Khurd)

943056583
3

sachchidan

3020025725
2

SBI 
SASARAM

SBIN000017
7

3115790893
3

SBI Sasaram
SBIN000017

7

Rajeev Kumar
H.M High 
School, 

Uchitpur
9097709525

kumardrrajeev
9193gmail.co

m

19

HPS 
Residencial 

School Agrer 
Ssm SA

SA
RA

M

18
Ishwarchand 
Vidyasagar 

Ssm SA
SA

RA
M

Jawahar Lal 
Sah

H.M High 
School, 
Belarhi

993979349
8

jawaharsah
1378@gma

il.com

1145695276
6

SBI 
Nasariganj

SBIN000462
1

20 H.S Biseni 
khurd
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Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

2 15198 UTKRAMIT M S RAMPUR NARESH, 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS M 26 18 0 0 44

3 15211 UTKRAMIT M S REHARI, ROHTAS M 7 7 0 0 14
4 15215 UTKRAMIT M S HATHINI, ROHTAS M 0 14 0 0 14

5 15220 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL PIYAKALA, 
CHENARI, ROHTAS M 0 8 0 0 8

6 15004 S.N.COLLEGE, SAHMAL, KHAIRADEO, 
ROHTAS M 310 202 0 0 512

7 15029 G.N.M.COLLEGE, PARASTHUA, ROHTAS M 11 5 3 0 19

8 15156 SANT SHIVANAND ACADEMY + 2 SCHOOL, 
SASARAM ROHTAS M 0 42 0 0 42

9 15230 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL MANIYARI, 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS M 0 6 0 0 6

10 15253 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NAUWAN, 
ROHTAS M 14 10 0 0 24

731 586 177 0 1494

1 15008 SHERSHAH COLLEGE, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 338 318 0 0 656

2 15322 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KARSERUA 
,SASARAM , ROHTAS M 18 19 0 0 37

3 15303 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY MANI, 
BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS M 29 4 0 0 33

4 15012 SHER SAH SURI INTER 
SCHOOL,SASARAM,ROHTAS M 193 181 35 0 409

5 15058 SRI SHIVPUJAN SHASTRI SR. SEC. SCH. 
NARVAR BHAGIRTHA M 80 62 0 0 142

6 15070 SMT. NAGWANSHI KULDEEP S.S. SCHOOL 
MOHANIYA, ROHTAS M 85 48 3 0 136

7 15072 GOVT. +2 HIGH SCHOOL VISHODIHRI M 26 53 0 0 79

8 15101 GANDHI SMARAK UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 
SCHOOL PACHPOKHRI ROHTAS M 33 24 0 0 57

21
Sher Shah 
College, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M
Surendra 

Kumar 
Singh

H.M High 
School, 

Dawanpur
997343407

7
surendraku
marsingh76
@gmail.co

m

3966758578
7

SBI 
Gaurakshani 

Sasaram
SBIN001257

8

Brajkishor 
kumar 3147621699
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9 15259 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KANCHANPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 0 18 0 0 18

10 15265 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHRIKHINDA NOKHA ROHTAS M 10 13 0 0 23

11 15266 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA GHOSIAN,  
NOKHA,  ROHTAS M 0 6 0 0 6

12 15267 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KADWAN M 8 26 0 0 34

13 122 SHER SAH SURI INTER 
SCHOOL,SASARAM,ROHTAS M 0 0 0 2 2

14 15337 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY SILARI, 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS M 6 17 0 0 23

15 15340 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
RAKASIYAN , MOKAR , SASARAM M 25 24 0 0 49

16 15342 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY NAD 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS M 22 14 0 0 36

873 827 38 2 1740

1 15001 SRI SHANKAR COLLEGE, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 343 294 145 0 782

2 15144 SRI DANDI RAMA AADARSH HIGH SCHOOL 
KASTER MAHADEV BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS M 99 42 0 0 141

3 15146  HIGH SCHOOL, SHIVPUR, ROHTAS M 102 26 0 0 128

4 15300 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BHANPUR DINARA ROHTAS M 25 18 0 0 43

5 15302 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BALIHAR 
SURAJPURA ROHTAS M 25 5 0 0 30

6 15305 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA MOHANI 
BIKRAMGANJ ROHTAS M 30 6 0 0 36

23
S.P.Jain 
College, 

SA
SA

RA
M

Kamlesh 
kumar

H.M High 
School, 
Pattiya

3970597360
7

SBI Sasaram

22 ABR College 
Sasaram

SA
SA

RA
M

kumar
H.M High 
School, 

Alampur
950410304

0

3147621699
5

SBI Chenari
SBIN001802

4
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7 15328 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY BARNA, 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 20 8 0 0 28

8 15195 UTKRAMITHIGH SCHOOL SONHAR 
SHEOSAGAR, ROHTAS M 13 24 0 0 37

9 15196 UTRAMIT M S UBADHI , KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 11 9 0 0 20

10 15197 UTKRAMIT M S KUCHHILA,  KOCHAS, 
ROHTAS M 18 26 0 0 44

11 15339 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA  
NARAINA HATTA CHENARI, ROHTAS M 44 37 2 0 83

12 15222 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BHURKUDIYA, CHENARI, ROHTAS M 20 19 0 0 39

750 514 147 0 1411
1 15143 HIGH SCHOOL, BABHANI, ROHTAS M 54 59 4 0 117

2 15145  HIGH SCHOOL, BARAO, NOKHA, ROHTAS M 92 63 2 0 157

3 15151 Shree Anugrah Narayan High School, 
Srinagar, Sisirit, Rohtas M 14 11 0 0 25

4 15163 N.S.S HIGH SCHOOL TORNI ROHTAS M 51 54 0 0 105
5 15094 SRI SARADA H/S PARWA, ROHTAS M 35 28 0 0 63

6 15095 K. B. S. SEC. +2 SCHOOL KAPASIYA, ROHTAS M 85 51 0 0 136

7 15125 SRI SHIVJI UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KAITHI ROHTAS M 36 48 0 0 84

8 15319 UCHCH MADHYAMIC VIDYALAYA 
MURADABAD SASARAM ROHTAS M 27 14 0 0 41

9 15166 SHRI SWAMI ATAM VIVEKANAND +2 
SCHOOL RERIA ROHTAS M 54 47 0 0 101

10 15175 SONAMATI MANGRU HIGH SCHOOL 
CHITAON, ROHTAS M 0 19 0 0 19

11 15181 UTKRAMIT M S TORANI , KARGAHAR, 
ROHTAS M 17 16 0 0 33

24
Rohtas Law 

College 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M

Rajesh 
Kumar 

Pandey  (In. 
Professor)  
822907324

1 Rohtas 
Law 

College, 
Sasaram

6934000100
010404            

PNB, 
Kuraich  

PUNB06934
00

23 College, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M

Pattiya
878933696

4
kamleshkrs
sm21@gma

il.com

SBI Sasaram
SBIN000017

7
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12 15182 UTKRAMIT M S MAHUARI  KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 0 14 0 0 14

13 15186 UTKRAMIT M S SIKARIYA SASARAM, ROHTAS M 0 20 0 0 20

14 15187 UTKRAMIT M S RAMGARH MALHIPUR 
CHENARI, ROHTAS M 18 15 0 0 33

483 459 6 0 948

1 15116 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BILARI ROHTAS M 49 39 0 0 88

2 15111 +2 UCHH VIDYALAY KOCHAS ROHTAS M 65 93 0 0 158

3 15112 SARVODAY +2 UCHH VIDYALAY NOKHA 
ROHTAS M 86 47 0 0 133

4 15117 UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
GARHNOKHA ROHTAS M 235 90 0 0 325

5 15158 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL TENUAJ NATWAR 
ROHTAS M 93 61 0 0 154

528 330 0 0 858

1 15071 SARVODAY S.S. +2 SCHOOL SARAIYA, 
KHURMABAD M 95 59 0 0 154

2 15081 RAMDULARI GANGA +2 H/S CHENARI, 
ROHTAS M 168 224 0 0 392

3 15127 ADARSH UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
REDIYA ROHTAS M 51 41 0 0 92

4 15323 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
DHAUDAND , SASARAM , ROHTAS M 24 16 0 0 40

5 15338 UCCH  MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA PADARI 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS M 29 27 2 0 58

367 367 2 0 736

1 15183 UTKRAMIT M V GADURA, SHIVSAGAR, 
ROHTAS M 20 15 2 0 37

2 15088 RAJKESHWAR +2 SCHOOL KHURRU, ROHTAS M 77 68 0 0 145

NAGBANSI KU. 
+2 HIGH 
SCHOOL. 

MOHANIYA SA
SA

RA
M

Arun Kumar 
Patel
IHM

S.N.K. +2 
School,Mohania
,Sheosagar,Roht

as
7903223010
9470058198 

akpatel1979ssm
@gmail.com

3017568633
6

SBI 
SASARAM

SBIN000017
7

26

25

Shankar 
College 
Takiya, 

Sasaram SA
SA

RA
M

ASHOK 
KUMAR

I.H.M. H.S. 
KARGHAR 

957686734
1

ashokkrhsk
@gmail.co

m

2353000100
207049

PNB 
KARGHAR

PUNB02353
00
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3 15185 UTKRAMIT M S GHORDIHAN ,  NOKHA, 
ROHTAS M 8 7 0 0 15

4 15192 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BALTHARI, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 19 16 0 0 35

5 15227 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DAWANPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 28 3 0 0 31

6 15235 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL GOTAPA, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS M 20 5 0 0 25

7 15089 SRI GANGA PASWAN HARIJAN +2 SCHOOL, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 75 58 0 0 133

8 15091 S.Sec.+2 SCHOOL CHAUKHANDA CHITAULI, 
ROHTAS M 81 60 0 0 141

9 15100 SRI HARIHAR UMA UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 
SCHOOL MEYARI BAZAR ROHTAS M 63 44 0 0 107

10 15104 +2 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SADOKHAR 
ROHTAS M 63 49 0 0 112

11 15105 +2 UCHH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AKHTIYARPUR ROHTAS M 49 62 0 0 111

503 387 2 0 892

1 15010 GOVT.INTER COLLEGE, DALMIANAGAR, 
ROHTAS M 175 114 20 0 309

2 15019 PR.B.P.SINGH COLLEGE ,B.NAGAR,ROHTAS M 18 9 3 0 30

3 15033 R.K.S.INTER COLLEGE, 
DALMIANAGAR,ROHTAS M 27 24 13 0 64

4 15047 SR. SEC. SCHOOL, +2 PREMNAGAR, AKHORI 
GOLA, ROHTAS M 99 76 0 0 175

5 15061 SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS M 84 62 0 0 146

6 15291 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SAMAHUTA , ROHTAS M 7 4 0 0 11

7 15292 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
PIPRDIH,NAUHATTA , ROHTAS M 4 6 0 0 10

28
M.S. 

Karwandiya 

SA
SA

RA
M

Rajesh 
kumar 
singh

H.M High 
School, 

Karwandiya

0606000400
259671

PNB 
Dalmiyanag

27

Sant 
Shivanand 

Tirth College, 
Sasaram

 

1145694665
0   

SBIN000462
1   SBI 

Nasriganj

SA
SA

RA
M
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8 15296 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BHADARA,NAUHATTA ROHTAS M 30 20 0 0 50

9 15314 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
MAHARAJGANJ TILAUTHU WEST, ROHTAS M 27 11 4 0 42

10 15315 UCHH MADHYMIC VIDYALAY, KERPA 
(BHISRA) TILOUTHU, ROHTAS M 30 4 0 0 34

11 15316 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL CHITAULI, 
PARARIYA,TILOUTHU, ROHTAS M 27 13 3 0 43

12 15317 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
CHANDANPURA, ROHTAS M 22 5 0 0 27

13 15325 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
DAHAUR,DEHRI, ROHTAS M 21 3 0 0 24

571 351 43 0 965

1 15117 UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
GARHNOKHA ROHTAS F 69 95 0 0 164

2 15246 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL THANUA, 
SHIV SAGAR, ROHTAS F 4 15 0 0 19

3 15111 +2 UCHH VIDYALAY KOCHAS ROHTAS F 66 115 0 0 181

4 15164 RAJKIYAKRIT  SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHAUKHANDI 
PATH  SASARA, F 17 17 0 0 34

5 15230 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL MANIYARI, 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS F 0 7 0 0 7

6 15243 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NAUGAI, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS F 0 5 0 0 5

7 15338 UCCH  MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA PADARI 
SHIVSAGAR ROHTAS F 14 30 2 0 46

170 284 2 0 456

1 15049 GOVT. Senior Secondary School, Tilouthu, 
Rohtas M 229 115 4 0 348

Neeteesh 
Kumar Singh 

Hari Narayan 
Singh College, 

Baijla, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M 3966580977
7  SBI Nokha  
SBIN000364

6

ROHIT 
KUMAR 
I.H.M

9525328880
S.B.C.S +2 

H.S, NOKHA

29

28 Karwandiya 
Ssm SA

SA
RA

M

Karwandiya
748841857

0
rajeshkuma
rnirmalpur0
0@gmail.co

m

Dalmiyanag
ar

PUNB00606
00
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2 15052 BAULIYA SR. SECONDARY SCH. BAULIYA, 
ROHTAS M 62 81 0 0 143

3 15225 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SALEYAN, 
AKODHIGOLA, ROHTAS M 5 5 0 0 10

4 15318 UCCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL HURKA 
TILOUTHU ROHTAS M 0 9 0 0 9

5 15327 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDALAYA 
BHAISAHAN, DEHRI,ROHTAS M 0 14 0 0 14

296 224 4 0 524

1 15055 SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL DIHRI-ON-SONE, 
ROHTAS M 367 130 19 0 516

2 15309 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
BANAULI CHENARI M 42 32 0 0 74

3 15343 INTER UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY, 
INDRAHIYAN SASARAM, ROHTAS M 65 8 0 0 73

4 15239 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL KAUPA,  
AKODHIGOLA,  ROHTAS M 9 8 0 0 17

5 15244 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DURGAPUR, DEHRI, ROHTAS M 10 3 0 0 13

6 15255 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SATIYAR, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS M 0 20 0 0 20

7 15333 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BALIGAOAN , AKODHI GOLA , ROHTAS M 24 13 0 0 37

517 214 19 0 750

1 15052 BAULIYA SR. SECONDARY SCH. BAULIYA, 
ROHTAS F 53 113 0 0 166

2 15290 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDHAYALAYA 
BANJARI, ROHTAS F 95 150 0 0 245

3 15010 GOVT.INTER COLLEGE, DALMIANAGAR, 
ROHTAS F 88 143 25 0 256

4 15033 R.K.S.INTER COLLEGE, 
DALMIANAGAR,ROHTAS F 18 33 11 0 62

31

Rohtas 
Mahilla 
College, 
Sasaram SA

SA
RA

M
30

U.M.S. 
Kanchanpur 

Ssm SA
SA

RA
M

Kumar Singh 
H.M High 
School, 

Kanchanpur
8651237537
6393993885
nksingh2628
4@gmail.co

m

3368991914
1

SBI Dinara
SBIN001261

0

Sri Manoj 
Kumar Ojha

(I.H.M., 
N.SS.H.S. 

Baddi)
9661930400
manojojha40
02@gmail.co

m

3018231364
7

S.B.I. 
SASARAM

SBIN000017
7

SHASHIKAL
A KUMARI
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5 15180 UTKRAMIT M S GANGAULI DEHARI, ROHTAS F 11 22 0 0 33

6 15206 UTKRAMIT M S CHHAPRA ,  AKORHIGOLA,  
ROHTAS F 14 16 0 0 30

7 15209 UTKRAMIT M S GOVERDHANPUR, ROHTAS F 19 29 0 0 48

8 15240 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SEWAHI, 
TILAUTHU, ROHTAS F 20 22 0 0 42

9 15244 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DURGAPUR, DEHRI, ROHTAS F 8 5 0 0 13

10 15261 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AURANGABAD SARAIYA, ROHTAS F 16 15 0 0 31

11 15285 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BAKNAURA , 
ROHTAS , ROHTAS F 3 24 0 0 27

12 15286 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA AKBARPUR 
ROHTAS F 3 9 0 0 12

348 581 36 0 965

1 15047 SR. SEC. SCHOOL, +2 PREMNAGAR, AKHORI 
GOLA, ROHTAS F 66 80 0 0 146

2 15049 GOVT. Senior Secondary School, Tilouthu, 
Rohtas F 140 216 8 0 364

3 15061 SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS F 47 85 0 0 132

32

DE
HR

I

BALIRAO 
KUMAR

(Incharge 

Rama Rani 
Jain Sr. Sec. 

School Dehri 

A KUMARI
I.H.M

800200186
9

983597109
6

Rama Rani 
Jain Sr. Sec. 

School 
Dehari 

0607000400
244852   

PUNB00607
00                

PNB Dehri
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4 15068 L.P.Y. INTER COLLEGE, AKORHI GOLA 
(SHANKARPUR), ROHTAS F 16 44 2 0 62

5 15162 HIGH SCHOOL, ROHTAS F 55 63 0 0 118

6 15114 ALPSANKHYAK +2 BALIKA UCHH VIDYALAY 
DALMIYANAGAR ROHTAS F 66 66 0 0 132

7 15120 SRI SITARAM UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK 
SCHOOL BARAONKALA ROHTAS F 29 85 0 0 114

8 15129 +2 AMAR SHAHID JAGDEO UCHH VIDYALAY 
JAGODIH ROHTAS F 62 62 0 0 124

9 15324 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA PAHLEJA 
DEHRI ROHTAS F 5 6 2 0 13

10 15331 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BISENIKALA, AKORHIGOLA, ROHTAS F 2 17 0 0 19

11 15332 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BARUNA 
,AKODHI GOLA ,ROHTAS F 7 21 0 0 28

495 745 12 0 1252

1 15055 SR. SEC. +2 SCHOOL DIHRI-ON-SONE, 
ROHTAS F 135 50 14 0 199

2 15006 J.L.N.COLLEGE, DEHRI-ON-SONE, ROHTAS F 260 260 0 0 520

3 15069 SONBANDH YOJANA S.S. (+2) INDRAPURI, 
ROHTAS F 55 80 0 0 135

4 15149 Ashok Kumar Jain Ucch Vidyalaya, Darihat, 
Rohtas F 13 25 0 0 38

5 15155 BABA GANINATH COLLEGE, DEHRI-ON-
SONE,ROHTAS F 58 28 4 0 90

6 15178 HIGH SCHOOL CHANP, ROHTAS F 25 33 2 0 60

7 15179 SHRAMIK HIGH SCHOOL PIPARADIH, 
ROHTAS F 8 54 0 0 62

8 15234 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BHARKURIYA, DEHRI, ROHTAS F 11 16 0 0 27

9 15239 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL KAUPA,  
AKODHIGOLA,  ROHTAS F 3 10 0 0 13

34
Rastriya +2 

High School, 
Diliya, Dehri DE

HR
I

Vijay 
Kumar  

947066050
0 I.H.M    
Rastriya 
+2H.S. 
Diliya, 
Dehri

1135260095
9    

SBIN000285
9  SBI Dehri

33 Sr. Sec.School 
Dehri on Sone DE

HR
I

(Incharge 
H.M.)

Sr. 
Sec.School 
Dehri on 

Sone
748827302

3
baliraokum
ar312@gm

ail.com

3993207241
2

SBI DEHRI
SBIN000285

9

Inter Exam-2025 19 Of 40 Dist-Rohtas



Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

10 15288 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA RASULPUR 
, ROHTAS F 15 11 2 0 28

11 15291 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SAMAHUTA , ROHTAS F 3 6 0 0 9

586 573 22 0 1181

1 15007 MAHILA COLLEGE, DALMIANAGAR, ROHTAS F 0 544 0 0 544

2 15019 PR.B.P.SINGH COLLEGE ,B.NAGAR,ROHTAS F 4 6 0 0 10

3 15210 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
TAAWAN, ROHTAS

F 11 22 0 0 33

4 15213 UTKRAMIT M S MAJHIGAWAN, ROHTAS F 7 13 0 0 20

5 15219 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL TUMBA, 
ROHTAS

F 26 26 0 0 52

6 15223 U M S BHADOKHARA, TILAUTHU, ROHTAS F 20 24 0 0 44

7 15225 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SALEYAN, 
AKODHIGOLA, ROHTAS

F 4 6 0 0 10

8 15237 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL  
BHAUNATHPUR, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS

F 7 31 0 0 38

9 15255 UTKRAMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SATIYAR, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS

F 0 11 0 0 11

10 15287 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
ROHTASGARH, ROHTAS

F 2 15 0 0 17

11 15293 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDAYALAYA 
TILOKHAR, ROHTAS

F 4 33 0 0 37

12 15102 SUDAMA UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
SIDHAULI ,ROHTAS F 47 50 0 0 97

13 15294 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
YADUNATHPUR, ROHTAS

F 2 22 0 0 24

14 15314 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
MAHARAJGANJ TILAUTHU WEST, ROHTAS

F 15 20 0 0 35

35

Sr. Secondary 
School, 

Dalmiyanagar 
Dehari 

DE
HR

I

NARENDRA 
KUMAR

I.H.M
957250987

3
Sr. 

Secondary 
School, 

Dalmiyanag
ar Dehari 

1135479362
9

SBIN000006
0

SBI 
DALMIYAN 

NAGAR
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Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

149 823 0 0 972
1 15087 R.P.G.+2 SCHOOL DARIHAT, ROHTAS F 109 143 0 0 252

2 15131 PROJECT BALIKA UCH VIDYALAY UCHAILA 
ROHTAS F 27 82 0 0 109

3 15139 RAJKIYAKRIT  SR SECO SCHOOL, BHERIA 
SUARA , PAHLEJA, DEHRI ON SONE, ROHTAS F 43 60 0 0 103

4 15157 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHIVPUR,DEHRI,ROHTAS F 14 9 0 0 23

5 15177 C J HIGH SCHOOL BHIMKARUP ROHTAS F 0 25 0 0 25

6 15316 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL CHITAULI, 
PARARIYA,TILOUTHU, ROHTAS F 7 6 2 0 15

7 15317 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
CHANDANPURA, ROHTAS F 11 8 0 0 19

8 15318 UCCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL HURKA 
TILOUTHU ROHTAS F 0 18 0 0 18

9 15325 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
DAHAUR,DEHRI, ROHTAS F 6 5 2 0 13

10 15333 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BALIGAOAN , AKODHI GOLA , ROHTAS F 4 19 0 0 23

221 375 4 0 600

1 15078 RASHTRIYA S.S. +2 SCHOOL DILIYAN ROHTAS F 52 52 52 0 156

2 15168 J.C.R. GIRLS H/S MADHURAMPUR AKORHI 
GODA ROHTAS F 0 88 0 0 88

3 15289 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA TELKAP , 
ROHTAS F 15 21 2 0 38

4 15059 RAJKIYAKRIT RAMA RANI JAIN GIRLS H/S 
DEHRI-ON-SONE, F 128 132 0 0 260

5 15292 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
PIPRDIH,NAUHATTA , ROHTAS F 0 15 0 0 15

37

Dhenuka 
International 
School, Suara 

Airport, 
Dehari

DE
HR

I

Raj Kishor 
H.M High 
School, 

Bharkuriya
909724912

5
rkdos1985
@gmail.co

m

3111429929
5

SBI 
Dalmiyanagr
SBIN000006

0

36

Balika +2 
School 

Dalmiyanagar 
Dehri 

DE
HR

I

Smt. Reena 
Singh

(Incharge 
H.M)

947240495
0

Balika +2 
School 

Dalmiyanag
ar Dehri 

singh.reena
1772@gma

il.com

1135478229
9

SBI 
Dalmianagar
SBIN000006

0
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onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

6 15315 UCHH MADHYMIC VIDYALAY, KERPA 
(BHISRA) TILOUTHU, ROHTAS F 8 13 0 0 21

203 321 54 0 578

1 15096 HIGH SCHOOL JAMUHAR, DEHARI, ROHTAS F 50 49 0 0 99

2 15147  RAJKIYAKRIT AADRASH +2 HIGH SCHOOL 
RAMDIHARA TILOTHU, ROHTAS F 50 52 0 0 102

3 15250 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
ANANDICHAK, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS F 17 30 0 0 47

4 15295 UCHCH MADHYMIK VIDYALAYA TIYARA 
KHURD NAUHATTA ROHTAS F 0 26 0 0 26

5 15296 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BHADARA,NAUHATTA ROHTAS F 15 27 0 0 42

6 15326 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BHALUARI, 
DEHRI, ROHTAS F 8 9 2 0 19

7 15327 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDALAYA 
BHAISAHAN, DEHRI,ROHTAS F 0 3 0 0 3

140 196 2 0 338
1 15002 A.S.COLLEGE, BIKRAMGANJ,ROHATAS M 312 168 0 0 480

2 15011 GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL,BIKRAMGANJ,ROHTAS M 170 91 0 0 261

3 15026 SHEOPUJAN SHASTRI SAMTA 
COLL,DINARA,ROHTAS M 64 44 0 0 108

4 15159 RAJKIYAKRIT BALIRAM BHAGAT UCHCH 
VIDYALAY GOSHALDIH ROHTAS M 57 27 0 0 84

5 15161 HIGH SCHOOL MAHAVIR STHAN PITHANI 
ROHTAS M 25 30 0 0 55

6 15200 U M S GHUSIAKALAN BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS M 62 11 0 0 73

7 15201 UTKRAMIT M S DEOMARKANDAY,  
KARAKAT, ROHTAS M 32 18 0 0 50

8 15330 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA ROTWAN, 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 14 9 0 0 23

39 Sr. Sec. School 
Premnagar DE

HR
I

NIRANJAN 
KUMAR

I.H.M
906063485

1
Sr. Sec. 
School 

Premnagar 

3112298622
1

SBIN000006
0

SBI 
DALMIANAG

AR

38 Sr. Sec. School 
Bheriya Suara DE

HR
I

Dr. Poonam 
Kumari

I.H.M. Sr. 
sec. school 

bheriya 
suara, 
Dehri

620251527
5

drpunamku
mari01@g
mail.com

1143502248
5

SBI DEHRI 
ON SONE

SBIN000285
9

m
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Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
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C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

9 15335 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA GIDHA , 
DAWATH , ROHTAS M 14 8 0 0 22

750 406 0 0 1156
1 15016 B.N.INTER COLLEGE,INDORE,ROHTAS M 218 146 19 0 383

2 15048 BALDEV S.SECONDARY SCHOOL DINARA 
ROHTAS M 87 105 0 0 192

3 15257 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL KAITHI, 
SANJHAULI, ROHTAS M 37 6 0 0 43

4 15057 SR. SEC SCHOOL SARNA DINRA ROHTAS M 63 39 0 0 102
5 15063 J.P.K. +2 S S S BABHNOUL ROHTAS M 80 61 21 0 162

6 15065 HARVANSH NARAYAN SR.SEC.SCHOOL, 
AWADHESHNAGAR, ROHTAS M 90 18 0 0 108

7 15283 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY 
SAKLA,KARAKAT,ROHTAS M 10 4 0 0 14

8 15284 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SIKARIYA, 
KARAKAT, ROHTAS M 26 15 0 0 41

9 15334 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BABHNAUL, 
DAWATH, ROHTAS M 27 6 0 0 33

10 15336 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA JAMSONA 
DAWATH ROHTAS M 18 5 0 0 23

11 15341 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY KEDAR 
CHAUARI, DAWTH, ROHTAS M 28 6 0 0 34

684 411 40 0 1135

1 15043 J.N. INTER ASTARIYA SCHOOL, KOATH, 
ROHTAS M 183 126 0 0 309

2 15169 S.M.K.G.H.S GANGAJALMATH ROHTAS M 0 16 0 0 16

3 15174 ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL SEMARA, DINARA, 
ROHTAS M 20 9 0 0 29

4 15184 UTKRAMIT M S MOHANPUR KARAKAAT, 
ROHTAS M 46 17 0 0 63

5 15203 UTKRAMIT M S PAIGA  NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS M 22 20 0 0 42

41 H.S Jamuhar 
Dehri DE

HR
I

BRAJESH 
KUMAR 
SINGH
I.H.M

620456212
6

H.S 
Jamuhar 

5795101100
00801

BKID000579
5

BANK OF 
INDIA 

JAMUHAR

40 J.L.N. College, 
Dehri DE

HR
I

MAIKU 
RAM
I.H.M

827169114
3

+2 HIGH 
SCHOOL, 

TILAUTHU

3987662822
5

SBIN000918
6

SBI 
TILAUTHU
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Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

6 15204 UTKRAMIT M S PAWANI NASRIGANJ, 
ROHTAS M 28 26 2 0 56

299 214 2 0 515

1 15045 UCHCHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA, 
NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS M 157 70 0 0 227

2 15054 SR. SEC. SCHOOL TENDUNI, ROHTAS M 87 50 0 0 137

3 15074 SHRI BHAGWAN +2 HIGH VIDYAMANDIR 
ARTHU M 30 17 0 0 47

4 15075 J.D.S.+2 H/S, DERHGAON, ROHTAS M 86 29 0 0 115

5 15188 UTKRAMIT M S AGRED KHURD, SURYAPURA,  
ROHTAS M 17 19 0 0 36

6 15189 UTKRAMIT M S SARAON, DINARA, ROHTAS M 6 5 0 0 11

7 15190
SWATANTRATA SENANI SHIVPUJAN RAI 

UTKRAMIT HIGH SCHOOL  BALIYA, DINARA 
ROHTAS

M 16 16 0 0 32

8 15199 UTKRAMIT M S JAMORHI BIKRAMGANJ, 
ROHTAS M 22 13 0 0 35

421 219 0 0 640

1 15051 RAJ RAJESHWARI H/S SURYAPURA, ROHTAS M 113 65 0 0 178

2 15103 RAJKIYAKRIT RAMADHAR SINGH UCHH 
MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL DHANGAI ROHTAS M 296 71 7 0 374

3 15297 UTKRAMIT HIGHER MIDDLE SCHOOL GUNSEJ 
,DINARA, ROHTAS M 22 8 0 0 30

4 15252 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AMIYAWAR, ROHTAS M 33 19 0 0 52

5 15119 RAM LAKHAN UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK 
SCHOOLBISIKALA ROHTAS M 17 51 0 0 68

6 15137 SRI YAKSHINI H S BHALUNIDHAM ROHTAS M 64 40 0 0 104

Jamuhar 
Dehari 

JAMUHAR

43
Ak Jain H.S 

Darihat, 
Dehari DE
HR

I

ASHOK 
KUMAR
(I.H.M.)
 H.S. A K 
JAIN H S 
DARIHAT 

620055081
6

2043288542
6 

SBI 
Dalmianagar
SBIN000006

0   

42 H.S Sidhauli 
Dehari DE

HR
I

VINOD 
KUMAR

I.H.M 
933482821

8
H.S Sidhauli 

Dehari 

1132257121
2

SBIN000922
0
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onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
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C.S. Name & 
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Email Id

Bank Details
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No./Branch 
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Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

7 15153 RAM RATAN UCHCH MADHYAMIK 
VIDIYALAYA, GOTPA, ROHTAS M 98 52 0 0 150

8 15208 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
PARAMDIH, DAWTH, ROHTAS M 24 6 0 0 30

9 15216 UTKRAMIT M S ITADHIYA, ROHTAS M 33 8 0 0 41

10 15217 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NONHAR, 
ROHTAS M 28 13 0 0 41

11 15231 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BARADHIKALA, DINARA, ROHTAS M 25 26 2 0 53

753 359 9 0 1121
1 15064 R.P.S. H/S KAWAI, ROHTAS M 102 101 0 0 203
2 15082 +2 HIGH SCHOOL KUSUMHARA, ROHTAS M 68 31 0 0 99

3 15092 BAPU SMRITI NAGESH +2 H/S SAISAR, 
ROHTAS M 26 51 0 0 77

4 15093 BALDEO UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL 
KAUPA ROHTAS M 88 94 0 0 182

5 15301 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHIOBAHAR , SURAJPURA , ROHTAS M 8 3 0 0 11

6 15304 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KHAIRABHUDHAR KHIRODHARPUR, ROHTAS M 3 3 0 0 6

7 15306 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA MANPUR 
BIKRAMGANJ M 3 0 0 0 3

8 15311 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA UDAYPUR 
SANJHAULI ROHTAS M 0 7 0 0 7

9 15313 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA AMAITHI 
,SANJHAULI , ROHTAS M 0 8 0 0 8

298 298 0 0 596

1 15090 +2 UCHH VIDYALAY ITIMHA KARMA ROHTAS M 118 82 0 0 200

2 15150 Utkramit Madhyamik Vidyalaya, Baradhi, 
Dinara Rohtas M 25 28 0 0 53

44 M.S. Bheriya 
Suara Dehari DE

HR
I

DR 
DHARMEN

DRA 
KUMAR

I.H.M
829419828

5
S.B.P +2 

H.S, 
INDRAPURI

7238000400
003245

PUNB07238
00

PNB 
INDRAPURI

6
ashokkuma
r2121966@
gmail.com

0   
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Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

3 15099 SHAUNDIK UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL 
RAJPUR ROHTAS M 107 72 0 0 179

4 15260 UTKRAMIT UCHAH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SIYAWANK,RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 19 13 0 0 32

5 15263 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DHANAON, ROHTAS M 18 5 0 0 23

6 15274 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
POKHRAHAN ,NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS M 22 15 0 0 37

7 15275 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DEHRI, 
MAROJHIYAN, NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS M 0 4 0 0 4

8 15277 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KAITHI , 
NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS M 0 19 0 0 19

9 15278 UCCH MADHYMIK VIDHYALY ATIMI, ROHTAS M 21 16 0 0 37

10 15279 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA MUNJI, 
ROHTAS M 31 10 0 0 41

11 15280 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA JAISHRI , 
KARAKAT , ROHTAS M 24 7 0 0 31

12 15224 U M S MOHAMMADPUR, SHIV SAGAR, 
ROHTAS M 13 9 0 0 22

13 15226 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BHAISAHI, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS M 9 9 0 0 18

14 15229 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DARIGAON, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 26 25 0 0 51

15 15232 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL LAHERI, 
KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 3 14 0 0 17

16 15242 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL MATHIYA, 
NOKHA, ROHTAS M 0 2 0 0 2

17 15246 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL THANUA, 
SHIV SAGAR, ROHTAS M 11 26 0 0 37

18 15247 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL RUPAITHA, 
KARGHAR, ROHTAS M 0 13 0 0 13

19 15249 U M S KURUSA, KOCHAS, ROHTAS M 0 5 0 0 5

45

Mahilla 
College, 

Dalmianagar, 
Dehri

DE
HR

I

Anita 
Kumari 

H.M. High 
School 

Bhaluari 
748404687

2

3113396842
5              SBI 
Dalmianagar 
SBIN000006

0
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20 15254 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL AGARSI 
DIHARA, ROHTAS M 0 18 0 0 18

21 15321 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KARWANDIYA , SASARAM , ROHTAS M 85 54 2 0 141

22 15243 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NAUGAI, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS M 0 2 0 0 2

532 448 2 0 982

1 15066 RAMRUP +2 SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RARI, ROHTAS M 103 50 0 0 153

2 15084 J.J. RAM +2 SCHOOL BHISUNUPUR, ROHTAS M 72 53 0 0 125

3 15115 YADAV UCHCHA VIDYALAY PARSHURAM 
NAGAR, CHHULKAR, ROHTAS M 77 41 0 0 118

4 15142  RAJKIYAKRIT JAYMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL 
PIPARDIH NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS M 92 65 0 0 157

5 15281 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KARUP(MANIK PARASI) KARAKAT,ROHTAS M 0 7 0 0 7

6 15282 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KIRHI 
KARAKAT ROHTAS M 0 8 0 0 8

7 15329 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDHALAY 
RAJANDIH ROHTAS M 19 10 0 0 29

8 15251 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
MANGARWALIYA, RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 19 26 0 0 45

9 15256 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL CHATRA, 
ROHTAS M 13 24 0 0 37

10 15258 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL AMARTHA, 
ROHTAS M 13 13 0 0 26

11 15276 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
PADURI, NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS M 9 6 0 0 15

46

Baba Gani 
Nath Maha 
Vidyalaya, 
Jamuhar,  

Dehri

DE
HR

I

Manju 
Kumari H.M 

High 
School, 

Bhaisahan
629922929

7
manjukuma
ri48185@g
mail.com

3120778886
9

SBI Dehri
SBIN000285

9
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417 303 0 0 720

1 15083 SARVODAY +2 H/S GANJVERSA, ROHTAS M 98 73 0 0 171

2 15085 +2 HIGH SCHOOL KURUR, ROHTAS M 87 40 0 0 127
3 15165 HIGH SCHOOL BURHWAL ROHATAS M 88 40 0 0 128

4 15167 MOTI H.S.S.S BASDIHAN DINARA ROHTAS M 20 26 0 0 46

5 15170 R.K. HIGH SCHOOL MANGRAON ROHTAS M 28 21 0 0 49

6 15171 S.N.H.S PARASIYA THAKURAI NASRIGANJ 
ROHTAS M 22 14 0 0 36

7 15172 SURYANATH HIGH SCHOOL OSAON, 
KARAKAT,  ROHTAS M 35 18 0 0 53

8 15173 SRI SUKHDAS  DUBEY HIGH SCHOOL 
AMOUNA, KARAKAT, ROHTAS M 60 43 0 0 103

9 15212 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
GHORDIHIN, RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 16 9 0 0 25

10 15214 SHRI NATHUNI SINGH UTKRAMIT 
MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DANWAR ROHTAS M 20 16 0 0 36

11 15218 U M S UDAY DIHARI , BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS M 18 3 0 0 21

12 15241 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KHALSAPUR, DINARA, ROHTAS M 15 4 0 0 19

507 307 0 0 814

1 15097 GAURI SHANKAR H/S SANJHAULI, ROHTAS M 97 87 4 0 188

2 15098 K.K.H.S +2 SCHOOL SANJHAULI, ROHTAS M 97 72 0 0 169

3 15113 SRINAGAR +2 UCHH VIDYALAY SUKHARA 
ROHTAS M 72 39 0 0 111

4 15148  SWAMI SHIVANAND HIGH SCHOOL, 
KARHASI , DINARA, ROHTAS M 40 66 0 0 106

BIRENDRA 
KUMAR
Incharge 

H.M.
R.P.G +2 30749337281

SBI M.S (Boys) 

47

Jag Jivan 
Maha 

Vidyalaya, 
Dehri

DE
HR

I

Sugandh 
Kumar 
Tiwari

H.M High 
School, 

Gangauli
893588691

7
uugandhku
martiwari@
gmail.com

3966856795
9

SBI 
Dalmiyanag

ar
SBIN000006

0
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5 15221 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BELWAIYA, 
DINARA, ROHTAS M 46 18 0 0 64

6 15298 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BHUIN 
,DINARA ,ROHTAS M 0 13 0 0 13

7 15299 UPGRADE UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS M 16 11 0 0 27

8 15248 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL DINARA, 
ROHTAS M 37 14 0 0 51

405 320 4 0 729
1 15002 A.S.COLLEGE, BIKRAMGANJ,ROHATAS F 223 367 0 0 590

2 15060 PROJECT BALIKA H/S SANJHAULI 
BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 113 73 0 0 186

3 15146  HIGH SCHOOL, SHIVPUR, ROHTAS F 28 44 0 0 72

4 15148  SWAMI SHIVANAND HIGH SCHOOL, 
KARHASI , DINARA, ROHTAS F 20 44 0 0 64

5 15150 Utkramit Madhyamik Vidyalaya, Baradhi, 
Dinara Rohtas F 15 21 0 0 36

6 15153 RAM RATAN UCHCH MADHYAMIK 
VIDIYALAYA, GOTPA, ROHTAS F 30 32 0 0 62

429 581 0 0 1010

1 15011 GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL,BIKRAMGANJ,ROHTAS F 103 175 0 0 278

2 15026 SHEOPUJAN SHASTRI SAMTA 
COLL,DINARA,ROHTAS F 30 58 0 0 88

3 15028 V.K.S.MAHILA 
COLL,MEDNIPUR,NASRIGANJ,ROHTAS F 0 48 0 0 48

4 15032 DR.N.JHA MAHILA 
COLLEGE,BIKRAMGANJ,ROHTAS F 65 48 5 0 118

5 15038 B.P.J.P.S.INTER MAHILA 
COLL,RAJPUR,ROHTAS F 21 59 0 0 80

6 15065 HARVANSH NARAYAN SR.SEC.SCHOOL, 
AWADHESHNAGAR, ROHTAS F 31 57 0 0 88

50
Vission World 
Public School 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Sri Ramesh 
Kumar, 
(I.H.M.), 

P.G.+2 H/S 
Nasriganj

911314511

3392883850
3

SBI 
NASRIGANJ

H.S., 
DARIHAT, 
ROHTAS 

9430126872, 
7992305664
bkumar0401
@gmail.com

SBI 
DALTONGANJ 

BAZAR
SBIN0001221

48 M.S (Boys) 
Darihat Dehari DE

HR
I

49 Govt. H.S 
Bikramganj 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

MITHILESH 
KUMAR
I.H.M

9801812092
Govt. H.S 

Bikramganj 

5026196959
8

IDIB000B82
1

INDIAN 
BANK 

BIKRAMGAN
J
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7 15330 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA ROTWAN, 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 11 15 0 0 26

8 15334 UCHH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BABHNAUL, 
DAWATH, ROHTAS F 4 13 0 0 17

9 15335 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA GIDHA , 
DAWATH , ROHTAS F 3 9 0 0 12

10 15336 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA JAMSONA 
DAWATH ROHTAS F 5 10 0 0 15

11 15341 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY KEDAR 
CHAUARI, DAWTH, ROHTAS F 2 8 0 0 10

275 500 5 0 780
1 15016 B.N.INTER COLLEGE,INDORE,ROHTAS F 114 187 11 0 312

2 15158 JANTA HIGH SCHOOL TENUAJ NATWAR 
ROHTAS F 38 68 0 0 106

3 15159 RAJKIYAKRIT BALIRAM BHAGAT UCHCH 
VIDYALAY GOSHALDIH ROHTAS F 49 52 0 0 101

4 15161 HIGH SCHOOL MAHAVIR STHAN PITHANI 
ROHTAS F 21 37 0 0 58

5 15184 UTKRAMIT M S MOHANPUR KARAKAAT, 
ROHTAS F 14 25 0 0 39

6 15188 UTKRAMIT M S AGRED KHURD, SURYAPURA,  
ROHTAS F 3 20 0 0 23

7 15189 UTKRAMIT M S SARAON, DINARA, ROHTAS F 0 11 0 0 11

8 15190
SWATANTRATA SENANI SHIVPUJAN RAI 

UTKRAMIT HIGH SCHOOL  BALIYA, DINARA 
ROHTAS

F 10 18 0 0 28

9 15199 UTKRAMIT M S JAMORHI BIKRAMGANJ, 
ROHTAS F 21 20 0 0 41

10 15200 U M S GHUSIAKALAN BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 24 21 0 0 45

294 459 11 0 764

51

DPS Public 
School 
Dhawa, 

Bikramganj BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Rajesh 
Ranjan 

Choudhary
I.H.M
High 

School, 
Koath

790900330
7

crajeshramj
an@gmail.c

om

1138097279
7

SBI Sasaram
SBIN000017

7

Bikramganj 
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KR
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NJ

5
rameshkum
ar255901i
@gmail.co

m

NASRIGANJ
SBIN000462

1
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1 15030 I.T.S.MAHILA COLLEGE, 
BIKRAMGANJ,ROHTAS F 114 117 0 0 231

2 15043 J.N. INTER ASTARIYA SCHOOL, KOATH, 
ROHTAS F 84 148 0 0 232

3 15165 HIGH SCHOOL BURHWAL ROHATAS F 36 64 0 0 100

4 15167 MOTI H.S.S.S BASDIHAN DINARA ROHTAS F 5 33 0 0 38

5 15169 S.M.K.G.H.S GANGAJALMATH ROHTAS F 0 18 0 0 18

6 15170 R.K. HIGH SCHOOL MANGRAON ROHTAS F 5 21 0 0 26

7 15171 S.N.H.S PARASIYA THAKURAI NASRIGANJ 
ROHTAS F 18 27 0 0 45

8 15172 SURYANATH HIGH SCHOOL OSAON, 
KARAKAT,  ROHTAS F 7 25 0 0 32

269 453 0 0 722

1 15045 UCHCHA MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA, 
NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS F 97 160 0 0 257

2 15097 GAURI SHANKAR H/S SANJHAULI, ROHTAS F 44 69 2 0 115

3 15201 UTKRAMIT M S DEOMARKANDAY,  
KARAKAT, ROHTAS F 5 25 0 0 30

4 15202 UTKRAMIT GIRL'S M S MOTHA KARAKAT, 
ROHTAS F 13 24 0 0 37

5 15203 UTKRAMIT M S PAIGA  NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS F 4 17 0 0 21

6 15204 UTKRAMIT M S PAWANI NASRIGANJ, 
ROHTAS F 10 14 2 0 26

7 15208 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
PARAMDIH, DAWTH, ROHTAS F 2 7 0 0 9

8 15212 UTTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL, 
GHORDIHIN, RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 4 7 0 0 49

53
Pragya Punj 

Public School 
Bikramganj 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Kaushlesh 
Kumar 
(IHM)   

805101218
7        

Project Girl 
H.S. 

Dawath

1544000400
083616  

PNB Dawath      
PUNB01544

00

52
Vinyada 

Academy 
Bikramganj 

BI
KR
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GA

NJ
Manisha 
Kumari

( IHM ) S N 
H S 

Sukahara
790303256

7
995563936

3
manisha15
1985@gma

il.com

3127990860
5

SBI 
Dalmianagar
SBIN000006

0   
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9 15214 SHRI NATHUNI SINGH UTKRAMIT 
MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DANWAR ROHTAS F 24 25 0 0 7

10 15218 U M S UDAY DIHARI , BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 3 4 0 0 7

206 352 4 0 562

1 15147  RAJKIYAKRIT AADRASH +2 HIGH SCHOOL 
RAMDIHARA TILOTHU, ROHTAS M 74 35 0 0 109

2 15149 Ashok Kumar Jain Ucch Vidyalaya, Darihat, 
Rohtas M 110 91 0 0 201

3 15162 HIGH SCHOOL, ROHTAS M 57 53 0 0 110
4 15178 HIGH SCHOOL CHANP, ROHTAS M 44 28 2 0 74

5 15154 SRI GIRISH NARAYAN MISHR UCHCH 
VIDIYALAYA, PARSATHUYA, ROHTAS M 93 76 0 0 169

6 15179 SHRAMIK HIGH SCHOOL PIPARADIH, 
ROHTAS M 28 17 0 0 45

7 15079 U.H. +2 H/S ARARUA, KARAHGAR, ROHTAS M 57 48 3 0 108

8 15180 UTKRAMIT M S GANGAULI DEHARI, ROHTAS M 30 11 0 0 41

9 15332 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BARUNA 
,AKODHI GOLA ,ROHTAS M 20 14 0 0 34

513 373 5 0 891

1 15051 RAJ RAJESHWARI H/S SURYAPURA, ROHTAS F 28 91 0 0 119

2 15054 SR. SEC. SCHOOL TENDUNI, ROHTAS F 62 73 0 0 135
3 15063 J.P.K. +2 S S S BABHNOUL ROHTAS F 13 28 7 0 48

4 15066 RAMRUP +2 SR. SEC. SCHOOL, RARI, ROHTAS F 44 84 0 0 128

5 15084 J.J. RAM +2 SCHOOL BHISUNUPUR, ROHTAS F 39 62 0 0 101

6 15085 +2 HIGH SCHOOL KURUR, ROHTAS F 43 95 0 0 138

55 A.S. College, 
Bikramanj

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Santosh 
Kumar Mishra

H.M High 
School, 

Mohanpur
8294001450

drskmishra202
0@gmail.com

3344948699
3

SBI Gorari
SBIN001432

6

54 Patel College, 
Bikramganj

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

VINAY 
KUMAR 
SINGH
I.H.M

797909000
5

H.S 
Gangajal 

Math 
Bikramganj 

1138097134
1

SBIN000361
6

SBI 
BIKRAMGAN

J
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7 15144 SRI DANDI RAMA AADARSH HIGH SCHOOL 
KASTER MAHADEV BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 31 65 0 0 96

260 498 7 0 765

1 15090 +2 UCHH VIDYALAY ITIMHA KARMA ROHTAS F 64 160 0 0 224

2 15092 BAPU SMRITI NAGESH +2 H/S SAISAR, 
ROHTAS F 13 68 0 0 81

3 15093 BALDEO UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL 
KAUPA ROHTAS F 42 113 0 0 155

4 15115 YADAV UCHCHA VIDYALAY PARSHURAM 
NAGAR, CHHULKAR, ROHTAS F 42 54 0 0 96

5 15119 RAM LAKHAN UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK 
SCHOOLBISIKALA ROHTAS F 9 66 0 0 75

6 15231 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
BARADHIKALA, DINARA, ROHTAS F 9 27 0 0 36

7 15257 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL KAITHI, 
SANJHAULI, ROHTAS F 6 3 0 0 9

8 15263 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
DHANAON, ROHTAS F 7 6 0 0 13

9 15280 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA JAISHRI , 
KARAKAT , ROHTAS F 3 14 0 0 17

195 511 0 0 706

1 15062 RADHA RAMESH GIRLS SR. SEC. SCH. 
KARAKAT, ROHTAS F 38 88 2 0 128

2 15067 T.S. MAHILA H/S BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 22 8 4 0 34

3 15074 SHRI BHAGWAN +2 HIGH VIDYAMANDIR 
ARTHU F 16 31 0 0 47

4 15297 UTKRAMIT HIGHER MIDDLE SCHOOL GUNSEJ 
,DINARA, ROHTAS F 8 32 0 0 40

5 15299 UPGRADE UCHCH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 5 29 0 0 34

56
Dr. Nagendra 
Jha College, 
Bikramganj

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
SINGH
I.H.M
High 

School, 
Awadheshn

agar, 
Belwai

993400093
0

hnhighscho
ol74076@g

mail.com

7440010002
6204

MBGB 
KARAKAT

PUNBOMBG
B06

0@gmail.com

Inter Exam-2025 33 Of 40 Dist-Rohtas



Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

6 15300 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
BHANPUR DINARA ROHTAS F 11 19 0 0 30

7 15301 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
SHIOBAHAR , SURAJPURA , ROHTAS F 7 9 0 0 16

8 15302 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BALIHAR 
SURAJPURA ROHTAS F 3 21 0 0 24

9 15075 J.D.S.+2 H/S, DERHGAON, ROHTAS F 20 59 0 0 79

10 15099 SHAUNDIK UCHH MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL 
RAJPUR ROHTAS F 88 154 0 0 242

11 15283 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY 
SAKLA,KARAKAT,ROHTAS F 3 16 0 0 19

12 15284 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA SIKARIYA, 
KARAKAT, ROHTAS F 8 24 0 0 32

13 15303 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY MANI, 
BIKRAMGANJ, ROHTAS F 8 11 0 0 19

14 15304 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KHAIRABHUDHAR KHIRODHARPUR, ROHTAS F 3 4 0 0 7

15 15305 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA MOHANI 
BIKRAMGANJ ROHTAS F 10 10 0 0 20

250 515 6 0 771

1 15103 RAJKIYAKRIT RAMADHAR SINGH UCHH 
MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL DHANGAI ROHTAS F 109 83 5 0 197

2 15108 PROJECT BALIKA +2 SCHOOL NASRIGANJ 
ROHTAS F 75 124 0 0 199

3 15064 R.P.S. H/S KAWAI, ROHTAS F 38 130 0 0 168

4 15173 SRI SUKHDAS  DUBEY HIGH SCHOOL 
AMOUNA, KARAKAT, ROHTAS F 14 82 0 0 96

5 15113 SRINAGAR +2 UCHH VIDYALAY SUKHARA 
ROHTAS F 24 62 0 0 86

6 15298 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA BHUIN 
,DINARA ,ROHTAS F 0 17 0 0 17

58
I.T.S Mahilla 

College, 
Bikramganj

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Shailendra 
Singh

(IHM),Baldev 
Sr. Sen. 
Dinara

7870396556
6201893871
shailendrasin
gh2802@gm

ail.com

3125063231
9

SBI, Dinara
 

SBIN001261
0

57
V.K.R.B.S 
College, 

Bikramganj

BI
KR
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NJ
KAMLESH 
PANDEY

I.H.M
993468818

2
P.G HS. 

Sanjhauli, 
Bikramganj 

3116874535
2

SBIN000017
7

SBI 
SASARAM
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7 15311 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA UDAYPUR 
SANJHAULI ROHTAS F 0 11 0 0 11

260 509 5 0 774

1 15013 S.S.INTER COLLEGE,TAKIA,SASARAM,ROHTAS M 162 167 28 0 357

2 15025 SUBEDAR SINGH COLLEGE, KARAHGAR, 
ROHTAS M 84 44 0 0 128

3 15160 ADARSH UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDHYALAY 
SAMHUTA KARGAHAR ROHTAS M 27 32 0 0 59

4 15164 RAJKIYAKRIT  SR. SEC. SCHOOL CHAUKHANDI 
PATH  SASARA, M 26 33 0 0 59

299 276 28 0 603
1 15098 K.K.H.S +2 SCHOOL SANJHAULI, ROHTAS F 36 75 0 0 111

2 15137 SRI YAKSHINI H S BHALUNIDHAM ROHTAS F 20 70 0 0 90

3 15275 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA DEHRI, 
MAROJHIYAN, NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS F 0 19 0 0 19

4 15276 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
PADURI, NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS F 0 15 0 0 15

5 15277 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KAITHI , 
NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS F 0 20 0 0 20

56 199 0 0 255

1 15118 KEDARNATH UCHH VIDYALAY BARHUTI KALA 
ROHTAS M 87 59 0 0 146

2 15126 UCHHATAR MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KARGAHAR ROHTAS M 74 75 0 0 149

3 15136 RAJKIYAKRIT H S MAHULI ROHTAS M 86 60 4 0 150

4 15069 SONBANDH YOJANA S.S. (+2) INDRAPURI, 
ROHTAS M 74 69 0 0 143

5 15141 SRI SURAJ HARIJAN  HIGH SCHOOL, BISENI 
KHURD NOKHA, ROHTAS M 71 80 2 0 153

61 M.S. Gotpa, 
Bikramganj

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Dr. 
Mahendra 

Kumar Ojha 
I.H.M  

620739141
0      

R.R.H.S. 
Gotpa

1183653335
7 

SBIN000635
7  SBI 

Natwar

60 M.S Nonhar 
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Indrajit 
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I.H.M. B H S 
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KARMA

620109084
8

pandeyindr
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@gmail.co

m

2103000100
026353

PNB Itimha
PUNB02103

00

59
Sai B.Ed 
College, 
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KRISHNA 
KUMAR

I.H.M
865133736

7
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7371210000
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6 15193 U.M.S GOGAHARA ARARUA KARGAHAR, 
ROHTAS M 19 36 3 0 58

411 379 9 0 799

1 15083 SARVODAY +2 H/S GANJVERSA, ROHTAS F 9 26 0 0 35

2 15142  RAJKIYAKRIT JAYMANGAL HIGH SCHOOL 
PIPARDIH NASRIGANJ, ROHTAS F 39 93 0 0 132

3 15152 Project Girls High School, Dawath, Rohtas F 52 75 0 0 127

4 15248 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL DINARA, 
ROHTAS F 31 32 0 0 63

5 15251 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
MANGARWALIYA, RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 6 20 0 0 26

6 15252 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AMIYAWAR, ROHTAS F 11 18 0 0 29

7 15256 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL CHATRA, 
ROHTAS F 13 22 0 0 35

8 15258 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL AMARTHA, 
ROHTAS F 3 17 0 0 20

9 15260 UTKRAMIT UCHAH MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
SIYAWANK,RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 11 14 0 0 25

10 15278 UCCH MADHYMIK VIDHYALY ATIMI, ROHTAS F 7 20 0 0 27

11 15279 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA MUNJI, 
ROHTAS F 14 30 0 0 44

12 15281 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
KARUP(MANIK PARASI) KARAKAT,ROHTAS F 0 6 0 0 6

13 15328 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY BARNA, 
RAJPUR, ROHTAS F 9 3 0 0 12

14 15329 UTKRAMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDHALAY 
RAJANDIH ROHTAS F 9 13 0 0 22

Gotpa

Gyan 
Ranjan 
Singh 
I.H.M. 
U.M.S. 
Kaithi, 

Sanjhauli  
735298603

3

3965225520
1  

SBIN000001
3  SBI 

Parisad 
Bazar 

Aurangabad

62 Kanya M.S 
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214 389 0 0 603

1 15206 UTKRAMIT M S CHHAPRA ,  AKORHIGOLA,  
ROHTAS M 29 13 0 0 42

2 15209 UTKRAMIT M S GOVERDHANPUR, ROHTAS M 26 20 3 0 49

3 15213 UTKRAMIT M S MAJHIGAWAN, ROHTAS M 22 17 0 0 39

4 15223 U M S BHADOKHARA, TILAUTHU, ROHTAS M 25 16 0 0 41

5 15237 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL  
BHAUNATHPUR, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS M 25 11 0 0 36

6 15240 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL SEWAHI, 
TILAUTHU, ROHTAS M 25 18 0 0 43

7 15250 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
ANANDICHAK, NAUHATTA, ROHTAS M 26 18 0 0 44

8 15261 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
AURANGABAD SARAIYA, ROHTAS M 29 14 0 0 43

207 127 3 0 337

1 15073 NISHAN SINGH SMARAK INTER SCHOOL 
NISHANTNAGAR BADDI, RO M 71 117 0 0 188

2 15194 UTKRAMIT M S KHANETHI SEMRI 
KARGAHAR, ROHTAS M 28 26 0 0 54

3 15086 J.P. +2 HIGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR, ROHTAS M 85 60 0 0 145

4 15207 UTKRAMIT M S CHANDRAKAITHI ,  CHENARI, 
ROHTAS M 24 26 2 0 52

208 229 2 0 439

1 15077 INTERMEDIATE HIGH SCHOOL 
RAMPURCHOR, ROHTAS M 85 107 0 0 192

2 15191 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK VIDYALYA  
ALAMPUR,  SHEOSAGAR, ROHTAS M 68 53 0 0 121

3 15205 UTKRAMIT M S AKASHI SASARAM, ROHTAS M 54 18 0 0 72

4 15245 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL PATIYAN, 
SASARAM, ROHTAS M 0 16 0 0 16

64 M.S. Bhaluahi 
(Bikramganj) 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ
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Bikramganj 
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KR
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Sinha

(I.H.M.) J D S 
H S 

Derhgaon
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gmail.com
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7
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6
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(Bikramganj)

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ
Pramod 
Kumar 
Singh

(IHM),R P S 
H S Kawai

943084863
9

754953756
5

pksinghibp
@gmail.co

m

1544000400
083777

PNB Dawath
 

PUNB01544
00

AMRESH 
KUMAR
I.H.M

9576071441
R.R.H.S 
GORARI

1689000400
046237

PUNB01689
00

PNB 
DHAWANI
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Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

207 194 0 0 401

1 15046 SR. SEC. SCHOOL (+2) RAMESHWARGANJ, 
ROHTAS M 86 60 0 0 146

2 15050 S. D. H/S SHIOSAGAR, ROHTAS M 96 95 0 0 191

3 15056 GANGOTRI PROJECT GIRL`S +2 HIGH SCHOOL 
CHENARI,ROHTAS M 2 0 0 0 2

4 15106 SRI RAMNARESH CHAUDHARY UCHH 
MADHYAMIK +2 SCHOOL DIBHIYA ROHTAS M 80 66 0 0 146

5 15155 BABA GANINATH COLLEGE, DEHRI-ON-
SONE,ROHTAS M 117 43 6 0 166

6 15236 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
GANESHPUR, CHENARI, ROHTAS M 14 14 0 0 28

7 15268 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
MAUDIHAN, NOKHA, ROHTAS M 13 10 0 0 23

8 15269 UTKARMIT UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
CHANKI, NOKHA, ROHTAS M 11 9 0 0 20

9 15270 UTKARMIT UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAY 
BAKASARA, KARGHAR, ROHTAS M 0 6 0 0 6

10 15320 UTKRAMIT UCHCHA MADHYAMIK 
VIDYALAYA UCHITPUR, SASARAM, ROHTAS M 29 26 0 0 55

448 329 6 0 783
1 15048 BALDEV S.SECONDARY SCHOOL DINARA F 73 161 0 0 234
2 15057 SR. SEC SCHOOL SARNA DINRA ROHTAS F 37 54 0 0 91

3 15174 ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL SEMARA, DINARA, 
ROHTAS F 5 36 0 0 41

4 15176 PROJECT GIRLS  HIGH SCHOOL KARAKAT 
ROHTAS F 28 24 0 0 52

5 15216 UTKRAMIT M S ITADHIYA, ROHTAS F 7 14 0 0 21

6 15217 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL NONHAR, 
ROHTAS F 17 24 0 0 4167 H.S. Tenduni, 

Bikramganj 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

Ajit kumar 
kaushal

I H M B. R. 
B. H. S 

Goshaldih
943167975

4

2034065586
9

SBI Gorari
SBIN001432

66 H.S. Kastar, 
Bikramganj 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ

SEEMA 
KUMARI

H.M
930461451

9
H.S. Kastar, 
Bikramganj 

3364470147
6

SBIN000361
6

SBI 
BIKRAMGAN

J

Inter Exam-2025 38 Of 40 Dist-Rohtas



Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

7 15221 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL BELWAIYA, 
DINARA, ROHTAS F 31 36 0 0 67

8 15241 UTKRAMIT MADHYAMIK SCHOOL 
KHALSAPUR, DINARA, ROHTAS F 21 6 0 0 27

9 15274 UCHCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA 
POKHRAHAN ,NASRIGANJ , ROHTAS F 11 11 0 0 22

230 366 0 0 596

1 15076 +2 GIRL HIGH SCHOOL GANJBHARSARA, 
DINARA, ROHTAS F 43 110 0 0 153

2 15082 +2 HIGH SCHOOL KUSUMHARA, ROHTAS F 16 82 0 0 98

3 15282 UCCH MADHYAMIK VIDYALAYA KIRHI 
KARAKAT ROHTAS F 0 8 0 0 8

59 200 0 0 259

23915 27526 1056 2 52499

3968094721
9  

SBIN001432
5              SBI 

Sanjhauli

DHARMEN
DRA 

KUMAR  
I.H.M  

980157923
1  K.K.H.S 
Sanjhauli

68 M.S. Basgitiya, 
Bikramganj 

BI
KR

AM
GA

NJ
BI

KR
AM

GA
NJ

4
ajit201071
@gmail.co

m

SBIN001432
6
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Science Arts Comme
rce

Vocati
onal

Sl. No. Centre Name Sub-
division

C.S. Name & 
Mobile No.

Email Id

Bank Details
(A/c 

No./Branch 
Name/IFSC 

Code)

Sl. No. Code No. Tag School/College Name M/F

Faculty

Total

Subdiv
ision Science Art Commerce Vocational Total Science Art

Com
merc

e

Vocatio
nal Total Grand 

Total

Sasara
m 7596 5660 469 2 13727 3821 7528 309 0 11658 25385

Dehri 5066 3285 57 0 8408 2142 3614 130 0 5886 14294

Bikra
mganj 2293 1907 53 0 4253 2997 5532 38 0 8567 12820

Total :- 14955 10852 579 2 26388 8960 16674 477 0 26111 52499

Male Center Female 
Center

Total 
Center

15 16 31
10 7 17
6 14 20

31 37 68

D.E.O.,        
Rohtas.

S.D.O.,        
Bikramganj

S.D.O.,        
Dehri

S.P
Rohtas 

District Magistrate
Rohtas, Sasaram

Sasaram
Dehri

Bikramganj
Total Center

FemaleMale
(Consolidated Statement)

INTERMIDIATE EXAMINATION 2025

Adhyaksh
M.S.S. Rohtas.

S.D.O.,        
Sasaram

Subdivision
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